OlfinCar Trutnovsky pulmaraton

2025-06-21 Trutnov

1/2 Maraton

start ~ 10:00:00 | 2007 and older | registered: 99

category
M40+
730+
730+
M30+
718+
M30+
M30+
M18+
M30+
M18+
740+
M40+
M30+
M60+
718+
740+
M18+
M30+
M18+
M50+
718+
M40+
M18+
M18+
M30+
M18+
718+
M18+
M50+
730+ 1
M30+
M50+
M40+
M30+
M40+
740+
730+
M18+
M30+
M30+
M18+
M18+
M18+
M18+
M30+
M40+
M18+
M50+

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

name
BALCAR MICHAL
MIKESOVA KATERINA
RAABOVA KARIN
PRIBYL ALES
PIECHOVA SOFIE
PESEK MARTIN
PAVELKA ONDRE])
NOVOTNY TADEAS
NOVOTNY ONDRE]J
NOHEJL MATEJ
NAVARRO REYES LISBETH
MRAZEK TOMAS
MIKES VITEZSLAV
ROSA MIROSLAV
MELICHAROVA KLARA
MATOUSKOVA ZUZANA
MATEJiCEK SIMON
MARYNIOK ADAM
MARKOV STEPAN
MALY JAN
LONEROVA NELA
LICHVAR MARTIN
LE TRUNG
LANTA JIRi
LACKO RADOSLAV
REJCHRT PATRIK
ROZEHNALOVA MARTINA
KUZELA JAN
TUPEC MARTIN
VRABCOVA NYVLTOVA EVA
VOMOCIL JAN
VOJTISEK ZDENEK
VOJTECH MICHAL
VIT LADISLAV
VIKTORIN TOMAS
ViICHOVA EVA
URBANOVA HANA
TUREK LUKAS
TRENDA FILIP
TKACZ DAWID
SLAICHER TOMAS
SINDLER RADEK
SAMKO ADAM
SVOBODA MAREK
SVOBODA JAROSLAV
STIERAND DANIEL
SMOLUCHA VOJTECH
RYSAVY MARTIN
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
PER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team

MARO

ZDOBIN - D) BRACHA TEAM
TRUTNOV

NERATOVICE

HVEZDA PARDUBICE
TRUTNOV

ZACLER

CESKA TREBOVA
VRCHLABI

TRUTNOV

HRADEC KRALOVE
MLADA BOLESLAV
ZDOBIN - DJ BRACHA TEAM
CHOTEVICE

UPICE

OLFINCAR SKI TEAM
DOLNi DOBROUC
PRAHA 7

JAVORNICE

ELEVEN RUN TEAM
LAZNE BELOHRAD
TRUTNOV

TRUTNOV

TRUTNOV

POPRAD

DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
TRUTNOV

HC PODEBRADY- HOKE]
HOMOLKA LITA

OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM
N/A

PEPPERL+FUCHS
PEPPERL+FUCHS
TRUTNOV

BC STARY ROKYTNIK
MOUNTFIELD HK
PRAHA 10

SPORTS CREW TUREKCZECH
PRO EVOLUTION RUN
RODZICEWBIEGU.PL
VRCHLABI

UPHILL FRIENDS

DESNA

TRUTNOV

MARO

TRUTNOV

MZ

PROLOG BIKE TRUTNOV

start list

year
1985
1989
1992
1989
2007
1995
1989
2005
1986
2001
1983
1981
1989
1965
2005
1979
2008
1993
2005
1973
2000
1981
2003
2001
1994
1999
2003
2009
1968
1986
1986
1973
1977
1995
1980
1982
1987
1996
1995
1988
2000
1999
1999
2006
1986
1981
2006
1975
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M18+
M18+
M30+
718+
M40+
718+
M40+
M18+
718+
Z50+
M40+
M18+
M40+
M30+
M40+
M18+
M18+
M18+
M30+
M18+
M30+
M50+
M18+
718+
M18+
M40+
M18+
M40+
M18+
M40+
718+
730+
718+
M30+
M18+
730+
718+
M30+
M30+
M30+
740+
M18+
M30+
740+
M40+
718+
718+
718+
M30+
730+
M18+

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

RYSAVY MARTIN
KUZELA JINDRICH
KUTIiK PAVEL
BARVINKOVA ADELA
DUFEK JAN
FULLSACKOVA ALENA
FRYC DAVID
FORBELSKY MARTIN
FORBELSKA MICHAELA
FLASAROVA LENKA
FELIPE NESTOR
FEJFAR JAN

FARSKY JAN

ERBAN JAKUB

EICKE PAUL
EHRENBERGER LUKAS
GRACIK ViT

DUDA DOMINIK
DOSTAL FILIP
DLOUHY JAKUB
BYDZOVSKY MAREK
BURIANEK MIROSLAV
BRUNA MICHAL
BOHATA BARBORA
BLAZEK PAVEL
BERGMAN TOMAS
GOTTVALD FILIP
HAJEK MARTIN

KRAL DOMINIK
HORAK JAKUB
KOTROUSOVA HANA
KOLENSKA ZANETA
KNEZOVA MARIE
KETZL RADEK
KACARAS TOMAS
JURISTOVA ELISKA
JITERSKA NATALIE
JIRAK VOJTECH
JELINEK LUKAS
HULIK VOJTECH
HONZOVA PETRA
HAMPL MATE]

HNAT LUKAS
HESOVA PETRA
HAVRLANT JAROMIR
HAVLOVA KATERINA
HAVLICKOVA JULIE
HAUFEROVA ANNA
HATLE JAKUB
HASKOVA PETRA
ZIMA MATE)
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
BOL
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

PROLOG BIKE TRUTNOV
MOUNTFIELD HK HOKE]
PRAHA

TRUTNOV

MARO

SVOBODA NAD UPOU
LOHFELDEN

DOLNi BRANNA
PROSTREDNI LANOV
SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU
HRADEC KRALOVE

MD RACING

MIZUNO TEAM ????
JANSKE LAZNE
LOHFELDEN

TRUTNOV

CYKLO SKI TEAM ZACLER
UPICE

MARO

TRUTNOV

POLICE NAD METUJi

LB TRAINING
ALBRECHTICE U LANSKROUNA
GLADIATOR RACE
KUNCICE NAD LABEM
MARO

BRNO

STS CHVOJKOVICE BROD
TRUTNOV

ALLIANZ POJISTOVNA - JAKUB HORAK - PA...

MLADE BUKY

PRAHA 12

LIBEZNICE

PEC POD SNEZKOU
ALBRECHTICE NAD ORLICI
ZITENICE

BERNARTICE

JENOM SYMPATACI
SPORTS CREW TUREKCZECH
T) JISKRA KOCBERE
MARO

MERIDA BIKING TEAM
STARE BUKY
SESTAJOVICE
PRORUNEVOLUTION
TRUTNOV

ATLETIKA VLASIM
TRUTNOV

POKO RUNNIG TEAM
DECATHLON CHODOV
PUMA

2010
2011
1995
2003
1977
1998
1983
2007
2001
1972
1985
2000
1976
1993
1981
1996
1999
2003
1988
2002
1986
1973
2007
2008
1998
1982
1996
1977
1998
1984
2007
1991
2002
1989
1996
1992
2010
1993
1988
1987
1984
1999
1987
1982
1984
2007
2006
2008
1988
1995
1998
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